Combos
Dave's Combo $9.69
Baconator Combo $11.99
10pc Nuggets Combo $8.99
Son of Baconator Combo $9.69
Classic Chicken Sandwich $9.99

Combo
Grilled Chicken Wrap Combo $9.99

Spicy Chicken Sandwich $9.99
Combo

Pretzel Baconator Combo  $11.99
Big Bacon Classic Combo  $10.59
Big Bacon Classic Double  $10.99

Combo

Asiago Ranch Chicken Club $10.99
Combo

Big Bacon Classic Triple
Combo

Ghost Pepper Ranch Chicken$10.99
Sandwich Combo

Hamburgers

$12.29

Dave's Single $5.69
Dave' Double $6.99
Dave's Triple $8.29
Baconator $7.99
Son of Baconator $5.69
Big Bacon Classic $6.59
Big Bacon Classic Double $7.89
Big Bacon Classic Triple $9.19
Pretzel Baconator $8.99
Bacon Double Stack $4.99
Bacon Double Stack $4.99
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger $3.19
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe $2.49
Jr. Cheeseburger $1.99
Double Stack $3.49
Jr. Hamburger $1.79

Chicken, Nuggets & More
Ghost Pepper Ranch Chicken $7.29
Sandwich

Classic Big Bacon Cheddar  $6.99
Chicken
Family Size Nuggets $14.99

10pc Spicy Chicken Nuggets $4.99

6pc Spicy Chicken Nuggets  $2.99
4pc Spicy Chicken Nuggets  $1.89
Spicy Chicken Sandwich $5.99
Classic Chicken Sandwich ~ $5.99
Grilled Chicken Wrap $5.99

Asiago Ranch Classic Chicken$7.29
Club

Spicy Asiago Ranch Club $7.29
Crispy Chicken BLT $2.99
Crispy Chicken Sandwich $2.19

10pc Crispy Chicken Nuggets $4.99
6pc Crispy Chicken Nuggets $2.99
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Wendy's Martin

Fries & Sides

French Fries $1.69
Baconator Fries $3.99
Chili Cheese Fries $3.99
Cheese Fries $2.79
Family Chili $14.99
Chili $2.99
Sour Cream & Chive Baked $2.89
Potato
Plain Baked Potato $2.79
Bacon Cheese Baked Potato  $4.49
Chili & Cheese Baked Potato  $4.49
Cheese Baked Potato $4.29
Apple Bites $1.99
Beverages
Coca-Cola Freestyle $2.39
Iced Tea $1.99
Sweet Iced Tea $1.99
Simply Orange Juice $2.59
Milk $1.49
Chocolate Milk $1.49
Nestle Pure Life Bottled Water $1.99
All Natural Lemonade $2.99
Blueberry Pomegranate $2.99
Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade $2.99
Pineapple Mango Lemonade  $2.99
Honest Kids Fruit Punch $1.59
Desserts
Chocolate Frosty $1.39
Vanilla Frosty $1.39
Sugar Cookie $1.69
Chocolate Chunk Cookie $1.69
Oatmeal Bar $1.59
Cinnabon Pull-Apart $3.89
Wendy's Kids Meal
Comes with a side and drink
Kids Cheeseburger $4.99
Kids Hamburger $4.29
Kids 4pc Nuggets $4.99
Kids 4pc Spicy Nuggets $4.19
Biggie Deals
Bacon Double Stack $3.59
Double Stack $2.99
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger $3.19
Crispy Chicken BLT $2.99
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe $2.49
Jr Cheeseburger $1.99
Crispy Chicken Sandwich $2.19
Meal Deals
4 for $4 Meal $4.00
Jr. Cheesburger, 4pc. Nuggets,
Fries and a Drink
5 Biggie Bag $5.00
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Breakfast Menu
Breakfast Sandwiches
Maple Bacon Chicken
Croissant
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Croissant
Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Croissant
Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Biscuit
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Breakfast Baconator
Classic Sausage, Egg &
Cheese Sandwich
Classic Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Sandwich
Hot Honey Chicken Biscuit
Breakfast Combos
Maple Bacon Chicken
Croissant Combo
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Croissant Combo
Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Croissant Combo
Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit
Combo
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Biscuit Combo
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Combo
Breakfast Baconator Combo
Classic Sausage, Egg &
Cheese Sandwich Combo
Classic Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Sandwich Combo
Hot Honey Chicken Biscuit
Combo

$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$3.69
$3.49
$4.49
$3.89
$3.89
$3.79
$6.59
$6.19
$6.19
$5.79
$5.59
$5.59

$6.59
$5.99

$5.99

$5.89

Breakfast Sides & More

Sides
Oatmeal Bar
Seasoned Potatoes
Seasonal Fruit

More
Sausage Gravy& Biscuit
Honey Bultter Biscuit
Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Biggie Deals

Coffee
Chocolate Frosty-ccino
Vanilla Frosty-ccino
Cold Brew Iced Coffee
Fresh Brewed Coffee
Fresh Brewed Decaf Coffee

$1.49
$1.69
$1.29

$2.69
$1.49
$2.39
$1.89
$2.00

$2.69
$2.69
$2.49
$1.49
$1.49



4pc Crispy Chicken Nuggets $1.99
Fresh-Made Salads

Cobb Salad $8.49
Parmesan Caesar Salad $8.49
Apple Pecan Salad $8.49
Taco Salad $8.49

Choose a Sandwich : Double
Stack, Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger,
Crispy Chicken BlIt, Bacon Double
Stack, Crispy Chicken Plus 4pc
Nuggets, Fries, and a Drink
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